City of Jackson

CHANGE ORDER

Capri Pools & Aquatics 1

Name of Contractor Change Order No.

22 Gateway Commerce Center Dr. Suite 110 Edwardsville, IL 62025
Contractor Address City/State/Zip

Purchase and Installation of Chemical Controller 8/30/2023

Project Name Date

Description: |:|See Attachments
Time extension for the purchase installation of a chemical controller at the Jackson City Pool.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME
Original Contract Price: Original Contract End Date:
$ 8,250.00 July 14, 2023
Previous Change Orders: Net Change from Previous Change Orders:
$0.00 0
Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract End Date prior to this Change Order:
$ 8,250.00 September 12, 2023
Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order: Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order:
$0.00 30
Contract Price with all approved Change Orders: Contract End Date with all approve Change Orders:
$ 8,250.00 October 12, 2023
Recommended By: QW ‘ﬁ 5/ 3 0/ &3
Llpe Parks ecreation Director Date
Authorized By:
Mayor, City of Jackson Date

Accepted By: )TWD\NW’ 8/31/2023

Contraetor Auth. Representative \J) Date




